20 TOOTH PASTE  0.00 4

22 WATCH  10.00 1

24 FRA -LADIES HAND BAGS  0.01 1

26 PILLOW  25.00 1

28 RACK  0.00 1

30 SOAP SET  0.00 2

32 FRA -LADIES BAG  0.02 2

34 HAND FAN  0.00 1

36 FRA -GIRLS SLIPPER  0.02 2

38 TEA PAN  10.00 1

Remarks

Net Charges AED TWO HUNDRED SIXTY-FOUR ONLY.  264.00

This is system generated invoice,hence stamp & signature not mandatory              

AIRBEST EXPRESS CARGO LLC

Toll Free No. : 8002113

TAX INVOICE TRN :100621486800003

Shop no 9 Jamal Omar Ali Binhaider building opposite to Tanha hotel

ph:+971 58 188 2113 tel:+97142442113